∗∗
2.4-5
3 Port Body Ported
Rubber Seal
Series VZ100
How to Order
Body Ported VZ1 0
Actuation
1
Normally closed
2
Normally open
∗LN, MN style: with 2 sockets
G: 300mm lead
     wire
L: 300mm lead wire M: 300mm lead
     wire
MN: Without
        lead wire
D: With connector
H: 600mm lead
     wire
LN: Without
       lead wire
LO: Without
       connector
MO: Without
        connector
DO: Without
        connector
Grommet L plug connector M plug connector DIN terminal
∗It is not available for GZ, HZ, DOZ.
Indicator light and surge voltage suppressor
Electrical entry
– None
Port size
Z∗
 S
With indicator light and surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
F: With foot style bracket
Option
M5